
THT Age Group Top 20 Times 

Male 6 And Under SCY 

 
50 Freestyle 

Rank Name    Age   Time   Year 

1. Paul Morris   6   49.62   1998 

2. Henry Vooys   6   52.27   2018 

3. Koby Powers   6   54.27   2006 

4. Chandler Bray   6   56.86   2005 

5. Nolan Blunk   6   57.90   2013 

6. Cole Boyer   6   58.85   2006 

7. Ty Lauritzen   6   58.89   2016 

8. Ben Hill   6   59.91   2009 

9. Joshua McKenzie  6   1:01.04  2017 

10. Rowen Bex   6   1:01.53  2019 

11. Nolan Giesen   6   1:01.67  2021 

12. Nolan Lauritzen  6   1:02.59  2019 

13. Blayze Kimble   6   1:03.66  2008 

14. Oliver Roman   6   1:03.76  2023 

15. John Powers   6   1:05.23  2014 

16. Wyatt Geltz   6   1:05.83  2016 

17. Cooper Featherling  6   1:07.32  2020 

18. Maverick Bray   6   1:07.39  2010 

19. Andrew Thompson  6   1:08.31  2013 

20. Triston Curran   6   1:08.37  2019 

 



THT Age Group Top 20 Times 

Male 6 And Under SCY 

 
100 Freestyle 

Rank Name    Age   Time   Year 

1. Brett Glendening  6   2:02.56  1999 

2. Chandler Bray   6   2:10.33  2005 

3. Ty Lauritzen   6   2:12.06  2016 

4. Nolan Blunk   6   2:12.13  2013 

5. Rowen Bex   6   2:24.20  2019 

6. Andrew Thompson  6   2:35.02  2013 

7. Alex Brunson   6   3:09.39  2017 

8. Kyree Uselman  5   3:29.77  2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



THT Age Group Top 20 Times 

Male 6 And Under SCY 

 
50 Backstroke 

Rank Name    Age   Time   Year 

1. Chandler Bray   6   53.27   2005 

2. Joshua McKenzie  6   59.08   2017 

3. Barrett Johnson  6   59.96   2018 

4. Ty Lauritzen   6   1:01.11  2016 

5. John Powers   6   1:01.44  2014 

6. Blayze Kimble   6   1:03.08  2008 

7. Koby Powers   6   1:03.78  2006 

8. Nolan Lauritzen  6   1:04.47  2019 

9. Stuart Brieding  6   1:04.52  2018 

10. Nolan Blunk   6   1:05.15  2013 

11. Cole Boyer   6   1:06.46  2006 

12. Maverick Bray   6   1:07.34  2010 

13. Triston Curran   6   1:07.52  2019 

14. Sawyer Whitman  6   1:09.99  2016 

15. Rowen Bex   6   1:10.43  2019 

16. Wyatt Geltz   6   1:10.78  2016 

17. Henry Vooys   5   1:13.17  2018 

18. Max Caldwell   6   1:15.26  2018 

19. Oliver Roman   6   1:16.79  2023   

20. Liam McKenzie  5   1:17.96  2016 

 



THT Age Group Top 20 Times 

Male 6 And Under SCY 

 
100 Backstroke 

Rank Name    Age   Time   Year 

1. Nolan Lauritzen  6   2:53.88  2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



THT Age Group Top 20 Times 

Male 6 And Under SCY 

 
50 Breaststroke 

Rank Name    Age   Time   Year 

1. Brett Glendening  6   55.14   1999 

2. Joshua McKenzie  6   1:11.87  2017 

3. Chandler Bray   6   1:12.79  2005 

4. Stuart Brieding  6   1:37.13  2018 

5. Nolan Lauritzen  6   1:52.70  2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



THT Age Group Top 20 Times 

Male 6 And Under SCY 

 
50 Butterfly 

Rank Name    Age   Time   Year 

1. Brett Glendening  6   1:07.86  1999 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



THT Age Group Top 20 Times 

Male 6 And Under SCY 

 
100 Individual Medley 

Rank Name    Age   Time   Year 

1. Paul Morris   6   2:34.21  1998 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


